
Maximum # of points 106 Maximum # of points 100 Total Maximum Points 206 1:20
1:50

Stabling 
(4 pts)

Horsemanshi
p Questions 

(8 pts)

TPR 
Demonstration 

(8 pts)

Horsemanship 
Score Card
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Record          
(10 pts)
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Points (45)
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Final Score
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Final Start Time End Time Total Time

Horse# Last First Pre Post Pre Post Pre Post Pre Pre Post Pre Pre PR/Trail Basecamp Pre PR/Trail Obs 1 Obs 2 Obs 3 TOTAL Pre Pre PR1 Final TOTAL
15 Schafer Adyen 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 78.0 10 0 0 0 45 0:29 29 71 78.0 71 149.00 8:35 10:54 2:19
17 Chenoweith Lillian 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 89.0 5 0 0 0 45 0:00 0 95 89.0 95 184.00 8:38 10:24 1:46
18 Granatir Maddie 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 87.5 9 0 30 8 7 0:00 0 60 87.5 60 147.50 8:41 10:12 1:31
19 Hemsley Ava 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 2.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 71.5 4 0 0 0 45 0:35 35 54 71.5 54 125.50 8:44 11:09 2:25
21 Rausch Glori Mae 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 6.5 5.0 8.0 7.0 1.0 81.5 9 0 0 34 11 0:00 0 65 81.5 65 146.50 8:47 10:35 1:48
22 Finnegan Callie 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 93.0 10 0 0 0 45 0:15 15 85 93.0 85 178.00 8:50 10:55 2:05
23 Povroznik Samantha 2.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 86.5 2 0 30 4 11 0:34 34 21 86.5 21 107.50 8:53 11:17 2:24
24 Arbogast Julia 2.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 1.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 8.5 8.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 76.5 9 0 0 0 45 0:00 0 99 76.5 99 175.50 8:56 10:33 1:37
25 Hemsley Leah 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 2.0 8.0 6.0 8.5 7.5 4.5 7.0 5.0 1.0 79.0 4 0 0 0 45 0:21 21 73 79.0 73 152.00 8:59 11:10 2:11
26 Jones Emalee 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 8.0 5.0 10.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 80.0 4 0 0 12 33 0:25 25 39 80.0 39 119.00 9:04 11:19 2:15
27 Burns Morgan 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 8.0 5.0 10.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 83.0 2 0 0 6 39 0:00 0 83 83.0 83 166.00 9:06 10:50 1:44
28 Craiglow Trinity 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 85.5 10 0 0 0 45 0:14 14 86 85.5 86 171.50 9:09 11:13 2:04
29 Hertlein Julia 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 10.0 7.5 4.0 8.0 6.0 1.0 83.0 10 0 0 4 41 0:00 0 90 83.0 90 173.00 9:12 10:52 1:40
30 Sudvary Leila 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 7.5 5.5 8.0 7.0 1.5 86.5 10 0 0 34 11 0:17 17 46 86.5 46 132.50 9:15 11:22 2:07
31 McClain Summer 2.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 9.5 7.5 6.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 79.5 2 0 0 0 45 0:17 17 73 79.5 73 152.50 9:18 11:25 2:07
32 Rausch Georgianna 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 5.5 76.5 9 0 30 10 5 0:13 13 42 76.5 42 118.50 9:21 11:24 2:03
33 Simpson Jordyn 2.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 8.0 5.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 79.5 10 0 0 0 45 1:34 84 15 79.5 15 94.50 9:24 12:48 3:24
34 Christoff Noah 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 2.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 2.0 82.5 7.5 0 30 0 15 0:08 8 58.5 82.5 58.5 141.00 9:26 11:24 1:58
35 Paller Macy 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 10.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 88.0 3 0 0 36 9 0:07 7 49 88.0 49 137.00 9:29 11:26 1:57
36 Kraft Kathryn 2.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 8.0 7.0 9.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 2.0 84.0 9 0 0 0 45 0:07 7 91 84.0 91 175.00 9:31 11:28 1:57
37 Farner Cassidy 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 7.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 2.0 77.5 0 0 0 0 45 0:02 2 87 77.5 87 164.50 9:34 11:26 1:52
10 Kelley Lyllian 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 82.5 2 0 0 0 45 0:24 24 57 82.5 57 139.50 8:27 10:41 2:14

Chenoweith Lillian 89 95 184
Finnegan Callie 93 85 178
Arbogast Julia 76.5 99 176
Kraft Kathryn 84 91 175
Hertlein Julia 83 90 173
Craiglow Trinity 85.5 86 172
Burns Morgan 83 83 166
Farner Cassidy 77.5 87 165
McClain Summer 79.5 73 153
Hemsley Leah 79 73 152
Schafer Adyen 78 71 149
Granatir Maddie 87.5 60 148
Rausch Glori Mae 81.5 65 147
Christoff Noah 82.5 58.5 141
Kelley Lyllian 82.5 57 140
Paller Macy 88 49 137
Sudvary Leila 86.5 46 133
Hemsley Ava 71.5 54 126
Jones Emalee 80 39 119
Rausch Georgianna 76.5 42 119
Povroznik Samantha 86.5 21 108
Simpson Jordyn 79.5 15 94.5

*Horsemanship ties broken on presentation, questions, obstacles.
*Conditioning ties broken on conditioning record.
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2022 Junior Competitive 
Trail Master Scorecard EARLIEST RIDE TIME

CONDITIONING SCORE CARD LATEST RIDE TIMEGRAND TOTALS

Rider's Name Grooming       
(4+4=8 pts)

Tack & 
Attire 

(3+3=6 pts)

Horsemanship 
Presentation 
(4+4=8 pts)

Equitation & Safety     
(8+8=16 pts)

Recoveries 
Penalties (Max 45)

Dehydration 
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Mucos 
Membranes   
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Tack Area     
(10 pts)
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Legs & 
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(10 pts)

Trail Obstacles                          
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Hoof Condition 
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Maximum # of points 106 Maximum # of points 100 Total Maximum Points 206 3:40
4:10

Stabling 
(4 pts)

Horsemanshi
p Questions 

(8 pts)

TPR 
Demonstration 

(8 pts)

Horsemanship 
Score Card

Conditionin
g Record          

(10 pts)

Recovery 
Points (45)

Time 
Over/ 
Under

Time 
Penalty Conditioning       Horsemanship 

Final Score

Conditionin
g Final 
Score

Overall 
Final Start Time End Time Total Time

Horse# Last First Pre Post Pre Post Pre Post Pre Pre Post Pre Pre Loop 1 Loop 2 Loop 1 Loop 2 Obs 1 Obs 2 Obs 3 TOTAL Pre Pre PR Final To balance Penalties TOTAL
1 Kemmer Nataley 2.0 2.0 4 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 8.0 9.00 9.50 6.00 6.00 8.0 7.0 4.0 90.50 9 0 0 0 45 0:00 0 99 90.5 99 189.50 8:01 11:55 3:54
2 Baughman Alaina 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 8.50 8.50 4.00 6.00 8.0 4.0 5.0 85.00 3 0 30 8 7 0:33 33 17 85.0 17 102.00 8:05 12:48 4:43
3 Sherman Mary Elizabeth 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 8.0 9.00 8.50 6.50 6.50 8.0 6.0 6.0 90.50 5 0 15 30 0 0:38 38 5 90.5 5 95.50 8:07 12:55 4:48
4 Alden Hailey 2.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 8.0 8.0 7.50 6.00 2.00 7.00 5.0 1.0 5.0 62.50 3 0 0 0 45 1:08 68 -20 62.5 -20 42.50 8:16 13:34 5:18
5 Kemmer Luke 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 7.50 9.50 5.50 7.50 8.0 4.0 5.0 88.00 10 0 0 12 33 0:00 0 86 88.0 86 174.00 8:10 12:14 4:04
6 Smith Abigail 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 9.00 8.50 7.00 6.50 8.0 6.0 7.0 95.00 8 0 0 8 37 0:03 3 86 95.0 86 181.00 8:13 12:26 4:13
7 Streitenberger-Brown Brittnee 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 1.5 4.0 4.0 8.0 7.50 7.50 5.50 7.00 8.0 5.0 2.0 80.00 7 0 30 10 5 0:06 6 46 80.0 46 126.00 8:18 12:34 4:16
8 Taylor Blake 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 8.0 8.50 9.00 5.50 7.00 7.0 6.0 6.0 88.50 5 0 14 30 1 0:07 7 42 88.5 42 130.50 8:21 12:38 4:17
9 Howard Chloee 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 5.5 95.00 10 0 0 8 37 0:00 0 84 95.0 84 179.00 8:24 12:15 3:51

11 Baughman Elijah 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 2.0 8.0 9.5 9.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 4.0 92.00 3 0 0 0 45 0:08 8 85 92.0 85 177.00 8:30 12:48 4:18
12 Zigler Kaylee 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 9.5 9.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 92.00 4 0 0 0 45 0:00 0 93 92.0 93 185.00 8:32 12:40 4:08

Kemmer Nataley 90.5 99 190
Zigler Kaylee 92 93 185
Smith Abigail 95 86 181
Howard Chloee 95 84 179
Baughman Elijah 92 85 177
Kemmer Luke 88 86 174
Taylor Blake 88.5 42 131
Streitenberger-Brown Brittnee 80 46 126
Baughman Alaina 85 17 102
Sherman Mary Elizabeth 90.5 5 95.5
Alden Hailey 62.5 -20 42.5

*Horsemanship ties broken on presentation, questions, obstacles.
*Conditioning ties broken on conditioning record.
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2022 SENIOR Competitive Trail 
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